

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-0649 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 4/3/2013 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 4/3/2013 Final action: 4/3/2013

Title: Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Type of Service: Urging action

Purpose: Urging Appraisal Systems to continue to meet with Newark Property owners pass their

announced deadline.
Additional Information:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/3/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk **Action:** () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Type of Service: Urging action

Purpose: Urging Appraisal Systems to continue to meet with Newark Property owners pass their

announced deadline.

Additional Information:

WHEREAS, the City of Newark has contracted with Appraisal Systems to prepare a revaluation of all property in the City; and

WHEREAS, Appraisal Systems has completed the revaluation and has begun a process of meeting with property owners to discuss the assessment of their property and where appropriate make adjustments; and

WHEREAS, Appraisal Systems has announced that this phase of the project will end on Friday, April 12, 2013; and

WHEREAS, many property owners have not had an opportunity to meet with the company to discuss their case.

NOW THEREFOR BE IT RESOLVED BY THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NEWARK, NEW JERSEY, THAT:

It does hereby urge and request that Appraisal Systems continue to meet with property owners until Wednesday, May 1, 2013.

File #: 13-0649, Version: 1